S For South Centgal Boyle County

P.S.C. No. 90-251
SHEET NO. 1

. PARKSVILLE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. __10332
SHEET NO. 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATES
5/8" METER CONNECTING FEE 8 200,00
GALLONAGE BLOCKS HONTHLY RATE
Firat 1,000 gallons $ 8.90 (Minimum Bill)
Next 4,000 gallona 3.05 per 1,000 gallona
Next 5,000 gallonsa 2.85 per 1,000 gallonsa
Over 10,000 gallons 2.65 per 1.000 gallonsa
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
SURCHARGES OF KENTUCKY
8 .80 per month for 60 montha EFFECTIVE
8 2,56 per month for 75 monthsa
FEB 18 1991
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)
BY:
PUBLIC SERVICE MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUEWLQQﬁAgamy'/z1/73/ DATE EFFECTIVE_jguﬁuuu%,l@/??/
ISSUED BY (;11’1 }<:;$;2§é::_—___“ TITLE Grsaqueer

Iaaued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commisaion of
Kentucky in Came no. 90-251 dated February 15, 1991 .
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A e For South Central Boyle County

P.S.C. No. 90-251
SHEET NO. 2
. PARKSVILLE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. __10332
SHEET NO. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATES
1" METER CONNECTING FEE 8 300.00
GALLONAGE BLOCKS MONTHLY RATE
Firat 5,000 gallonsa $ 21.10 (Minimum Bill)
Next 5,000 gallona 2.85 per 1,000 gallona
Over 10,000 gallona 2.65 per 1,000 gallona
. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
SURCHARGES EFFECTIVE
5 .80 per month for 60 months
$ 2.56 per month for 735 months FEB 181991
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
SECTION 9 (1)

BY: _,Ww
PUBLIC SERVICE SION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE_ EZ_W« Y DATE EFFECTIVE Qéjéabaﬁylgﬁffff

ISSUED BY CZZ\/?7' TITLE S hiemauen.

Iaauad by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commiasasion of
Kentucky in Caae no. 90-251 dated February 15, 1991 .




For SOUTH CENTRAL BOYLE COUNTY

P. S. C. NO. 10332

SHEET NO.__1

@KSVILLE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO._ 10367

SHEET NO.___ 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATES

5/8" Meter Connecting Fee $200.00
Gallonage Blocks Monthly Rate
First 1,000 Gallons $7.92 Minimum Bill
Next 4,000 Gallons 2.70 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons 2.55 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 2.40 per 1,000 gallons
Surcharge

. $ .80 per month for a period of 60 months.

$2.56 per month for a period of 75 months.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
WL OF KENTUCKY
FFFECTIVE

DEC 1 51988
PURSUAI: 1U sUT7 KAR 5:011,

CNOB!%#I}
ay: ’ ]
pUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MARAGER

DATE OF ISSUE /(@,cmla /S /988
Month Day Year

. /988
Day Year

Mﬂ%‘wﬁ
Title Address

ISSUED BY AUTHORITY OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

C

ORDER NO._ 10332 6/%‘




FOR_SOUTH CENTRAL BOYLE COUNTY

P. S. C. NO. 10332
SHEET NO.____ 2
QRKSVILLE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.__ 10367
SHEET NO. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATES
1" Meter Connecting Fee $300.00
Gallonage Blocks Monthly Rate
First 5,000 Gallons $18.72 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 Gallons 2.55 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 2.40 per 1,000 gallons

Surcharge

$ .80 per month for a period of 60 months.
. $2.56 per month for a period of 75 months.

DATE OF ISSUE Aﬁ%xmﬂg@a; /S /98¢

Month Day Year
DATE EFFECTIVE KﬁLAumMjga_ AN /98y
{ont 7

ISSUED BY

Name of Officer = Title
. ISSUED BY AUTHORITY OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ORDER NO. 10332
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